Cancel | ed by Doc.

Recei ved: 10/05/2010

PSC NO: 88 GAS

NEW YORK STATE ELECTRIC & GAS CORPORATION
INITIAL EFFECTIVE DATE: 10/06/10

(Per Therm)

STATEMENT OF MONTHLY CASH OUT RATES

St at us:
Ef fective Date:

STATEMENT TYPE: MCO
STATEMENT NO: 146

Applicable to Daily Metered Transportation Services (PSC 88) for Cash Out Billing for the Month of

September 2010.

AGT

Columbia

DTI

IGTS

NCPL

Orange & Rockland
TGP

AGT

Columbia

DTI

IGTS

NCPL

Orange & Rockland
TGP

0-10%

0.44243
0.42595
0.41407
0.43782
0.43829
0.44243
0.41980

0—-10%

0.44243
0.42595
0.41407
0.43782
0.43829
0.44243
0.41980

Negative Imbalance

10 - 15%

0.54923
0.53029
0.47120
0.50546
0.49804
0.54923
0.50750

15 -20%

0.57419
0.55439
0.49262
0.52844
0.52068
0.57419
0.53056

Positive Imbalance

10 - 15%

0.39819
0.38336
0.37266
0.39404
0.39446
0.39819
0.37782

15 -20%

0.37606
0.36206
0.35196
0.37215
0.37255
0.37606
0.35683

>20%

0.64909
0.62670
0.55687
0.59737
0.58860
0.64909
0.59977

>20%

0.30970
0.29817
0.28985
0.30648
0.30680
0.30970
0.29386

Issued By: James A. Lahtinen, Vice President-Rates & Regulatory Economics, Binghamton, New York

(Name of Officer, Title, Address)

Num 147 effective 11/04/2010

CANCELLED
10/ 06/ 2010





